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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type -
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH <oy |\ $ A )q HO TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ qoéa-g\q
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DiISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Shodene nt o

rora | 36501

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution{s} or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
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Slgnat¥e/ Date
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Address %@1@« H2a7 Rlabama HO S, S lowisRr R}. MA 554 (o




Deb for SLP Committee

Campaign Finance Report #2, pre-election

Contributions Received
Name

Debbie Blake

Brandon and Cait Brinkman
Dustin Brinkman

Mark Brinkman

Julia Davis

Gail Dorfman

Elaine Gross

Jeff Hickstein

Dorothy Karlson

Dan Krawczak

Sherry McChesney

David Roske
David Roske

Sue Sanger
Wendy Stageberg

Julie Sweitzer

Women Winning

all others less than $100

Address1
4091 Colorado Ave So

7128 Michael Scott Crossing
4327 AlabamaiAve So

4327 Alabama Ave So

2810 Xenwood Avenue South
4200 Forest Road

4337 Alabama Avenue South
2856 France Avenue South
8200 W. 33" Street #410

330 14th Avenue North

3658 Huntington Avenue South

161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572
161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572

4717 West 28" Street
41 Tritapoe Place

8925 W 31st Street

2610 University Ave West, Suite 325

Address2
St. Louis Park MN 55416

Fort Mill, SC 29708

St. Louis Park MN 55416
St. Louis Park MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55416
St. Louis Park, MN 55426
St. Louis Park, MN 55426
Hopkins, MN 55343

St. Louis Park, MN 55416

San Mateo, CA 94403
San Mateo, CA 94403

St. Louis Park, MN 55416
Lovettesville, VA 20180

St. Louis Park, MIN 55426

St. Paul, MN 55114

Statement 1

Amount

100.00

200.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.60

100.00
100.00

100.00

200.00

100.00

300.00

740.00

2,940.00

Statement 1

Date Emplover
6/18/2019 Retired

5/21/2019 Aerotek
6/19/2019 Best Buy
6/19/2019 LiveWire
10/9/2019 Retired
5/20/2019 retired
6/259/2019 retired
9/5/2019 IS Leaders
7/10/2019 retired
8/29/2019 retired
9/19/2019 Burrwell

7/8/2019 retired
9/23/2019

6/29/2019 retired
6/27/2019 self-employed

7/14/2019 U of M

7/1/2019 PAC 40268




Deb for SLP Committee

Campaign Finance Report #2, pre-election

Dishursements

Name

AMAZON

Do Good Biz
FACEBOOK

GAME DAY MEDIA INC
HONSA-BINDER PRINT
IMPACT PRINTING
IMPACT PRINTING
MICHAELS STORES 97
MICHAELS STORES 97
MN SECRETARY OF STATE
OFFICESUPPLY.COM
ONTIMESUPPLIES.COM
PARKTACULAR

SAM'S CLUB

STAPLES 0011
STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

STRIPE

THE PAPER MILL STO
USPS PO 2663150416
USPS PO 2663340426
WALGREENS #4260
WALMART.COM 800966
Weebly

Purpose
bags for Parktacular

mailing
advertising
advertising
stickers

lawn signs

lawn signs
t-shirts

supplies

voter list

supplies

supplies

entry fee

candy for parktacular
supplies

CC processing fee
CC processing fee
CC processing fee
CC processing fee
CC processing fee
CC processing fee
CC processing fee
supplies

postage

postage

postage
misceilaneous

purchase domain name, Connect web site plan

Statement 2

Amount
(47.84)
{868.45)
(25.00)
{400.00)
(88.64)
{107.88)
(1,564.19)
{19.98)
{0.96)
(30.00)
(25.82)
(85.80}
{100.00}
{16.00}
(41.93}
{0.45)
(6.10}
{0.88}
{1.17)
{3.20}
{3.20)
{1.75}
{56.92)
{11.00)
{55.00)
{3.00)
{27.55)

(58.00)

(3,650.71)

Date

5/28/2019
10/22/2019
10/11/2019
8/13/2019
6/13/2019
6/12/2019
9/6/2019
5/30/2019
6/12/2019
6/12/2019
9/9/2019
8/5/2019
5/7/2019
6/14/2019
6/21/2019
4/22/2019
5/20/2019
7/9/2019
7/16/2019
9/9/2019
9/23/2019
9/30/2019
9/12/2019
5/24/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/2/2019
5/1/2019




