	CAMPAIGN	I FINANCIAL REPO	RT
	The state of the s	ion in this report is public informatio	
Name of candidate,	committee or corporation $\cancel{\mathcal{De}}$	oBrinkman for	If City Council
Office sought or ba	lot question SLP City Cou	uncil Dist	rict At-Large A
Type of	Candidate report		d of time covered by report:
report 	Campaign comm Association or co Final report	ittee report rporation report from	5/9/19 to 10/22/19
(money or in-kind) ra- contributions from a	contributions received during the potenther than contributor. See note on cosingle source that exceeded \$100 during the potential source that exceeded \$100 during the	ontribution limits on the back of this ing the calendar year. This itemizatio	Contributions should be listed by typ form. Use a separate sheet to itemize a n must include name, address, employe AND \$
	\$ 2,94C	<u>) </u>	
Include the amount Attach additional sh Date	, date and purpose for all disburse	ISBURSEMENTS ements made during the period of Purpose	f time covered by report. Amount
			TOTAL 3650.71
more than \$200. Su			ntribution(s) or expenditure(s) tota f necessary.
Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
<u> </u>			TOTAL
	and the second	(4)	ection of State of the control of th

I certify that this is a full and true statement.	1010119	, 10/25/2019
	Signature	Date
Printed Name SUSAN BOYLI		73 Email (if available)
Address Campaign: 4327 Alak	Dama AUS, Stlo	wisPark, MN 55416
1 3		

Deb for SLP Committee Campaign Finance Report #2, pre-election

Contributions Received Name Debbie Blake	<u>Address1</u> 4091 Colorado Ave So	Address2 St. Louis Park MN 55416	Amount 100.00	<u>Date</u> <u>Employer</u> 6/18/2019 Retired
Brandon and Cait Brinkman	7128 Michael Scott Crossing	Fort Mill, SC 29708	200.00	5/21/2019 Aerotek
Dustin Brinkman	4327 Alabama Ave So	St. Louis Park MN 55416	100.00	6/19/2019 Best Buy
Mark Brinkman	4327 Alabama Ave So	St. Louis Park MN 55416	200.00	6/19/2019 LiveWire
Julia Davis	2810 Xenwood Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	10/9/2019 Retired
Gail Dorfman	4200 Forest Road	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	5/20/2019 retired
Elaine Gross	4337 Alabama Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	6/29/2019 retired
Jeff Hickstein	2856 France Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	9/5/2019 IS Leaders
Dorothy Karlson	8200 W. 33 rd Street #410	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	7/10/2019 retired
Dan Krawczak	330 14th Avenue North	Hopkins, MN 55343	100.00	8/29/2019 retired
Sherry McChesney	3658 Huntington Avenue South	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	9/19/2019 Burrwell
David Roske David Roske	161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572 161 Laurie Meadows Dr Apt 572	San Mateo, CA 94403 San Mateo, CA 94403	100.00 100.00	7/8/2019 retired 9/23/2019
Sue Sanger	4717 West 28 th Street	St. Louis Park, MN 55416	100.00	6/29/2019 retired
Wendy Stageberg	41 Tritapoe Place	Lovettesville, VA 20180	200.00	6/27/2019 self-employed
Julie Sweitzer	8925 W 31st Street	St. Louis Park, MN 55426	100.00	7/14/2019 U of M
Women Winning	2610 University Ave West, Suite 325	St. Paul, MN 55114	300.00	7/1/2019 PAC 40268
all others less than \$100			740.00	
			2,940.00	

Deb for SLP Committee Campaign Finance Report #2, pre-election

Disbursements	Dis	burs	em	ents
---------------	-----	------	----	------

#100#15#11#11#1			
<u>Name</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u>
AMAZON	bags for Parktacular	(47.84)	5/28/2019
Do Good Biz	mailing	(868.45)	10/22/2019
FACEBOOK	advertising	(25.00)	10/11/2019
GAME DAY MEDIA INC	advertising	(400.00)	8/13/2019
HONSA-BINDER PRINT	stickers	(88.64)	6/13/2019
IMPACT PRINTING	lawn signs	(107.88)	6/12/2019
IMPACT PRINTING	lawn signs	(1,564.19)	9/6/2019
MICHAELS STORES 97	t-shirts	(19.98)	5/30/2019
MICHAELS STORES 97	supplies	(0.96)	6/12/2019
MN SECRETARY OF STATE	voter list	(30.00)	6/12/2019
OFFICESUPPLY.COM	supplies	(25.82)	9/9/2019
ONTIMESUPPLIES.COM	supplies	(85.80)	8/5/2019
PARKTACULAR	entry fee	(100.00)	5/7/2019
SAM'S CLUB	candy for parktacular	(16.00)	6/14/2019
STAPLES 0011	supplies	(41.93)	6/21/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(0.45)	4/22/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(6.10)	5/20/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(0.88)	7/9/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(1.17)	7/16/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(3.20)	9/9/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(3.20)	9/23/2019
STRIPE	CC processing fee	(1.75)	9/30/2019
THE PAPER MILL STO	supplies	(56.92)	9/12/2019
USPS PO 2663150416	postage	(11.00)	5/24/2019
USPS PO 2663340426	postage	(55.00)	7/1/2019
WALGREENS #4260	postage	(3.00)	7/1/2019
WALMART.COM 800966	miscellaneous	(27.55)	7/2/2019
Weebly	purchase domain name, Connect web site plan	(58.00)	5/1/2019

(3,650.71)